

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.6931/09 IN TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 184 OF 2007

BIMLA AGARWALA AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 28/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Reetesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. J. Worab, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv
Mr. Kamendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List after ensuing summer vacation.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master